www.minicircuits.com  P.O. Box 350166, Brooklyn, NY 11235-0003  (718) 934-4500  testsolutions@minicircuits.com
TEST SOLUTIONS
www.minicircuits.com TS - Q1/2017
Mini-Circuits®
1ST QUARTER 2017
PRODUCT LINE
UPDATE
www.minicircuits.com  P.O. Box 350166, Brooklyn, NY 11235-0003  (718) 934-4500  testsolutions@minicircuits.com Mini-Circuits®

need for immediate use right out of the box!
Compact Modular Test Systems
RCM Series
Features:
• �Compact Chassis,
Ideal for Benchtop Use
• �Customizable Hardware
Layout
• Light Weight
• USB & Ethernet Control
• GUI and DLLs Included
• Low-Cost
	 Model	 	 Channels
	 Performance per Channel
	 Name			   	 Frequency	 Attenuation	 Step
	 RCM-30		  4		   1- 6000 MHz	 0 - 30 dB	 0.25 dB
	 RCM-60		  4	  1- 6000 MHz	 0 - 60 dB	 0.25 dB
	 RCM-100		  4	  1- 6000 MHz	 0 - 90 dB	 0.25 dB
	 RCM-110		  4	  1- 6000 MHz	 0 - 110 dB	 0.25 dB
	 RCM-120		  4	  1- 6000 MHz	 0 - 120 dB	 0.25 dB
4 Programmable Attenuator Channels
6 Programmable Attenuator Channels
	 Model	 	 Channels
	 Performance per Channel
	 Name				    Frequency	 Attenuation	 Step Size
	 RCM-30-6		  6		  1- 6000 MHz	 0 - 30 dB	 0.25 dB
	 RCM-60-6		  6	  1- 6000 MHz	 0 - 60 dB	 0.25 dB
	 RCM-100-6		  6	  1- 6000 MHz	 0 - 90 dB	 0.25 dB
	 RCM-110-6		  6	  1- 6000 MHz	 0 - 110 dB	 0.25 dB
	 RCM-120-6		  6	  1- 6000 MHz	 0 - 120 dB	 0.25 dB
8 GHz systems available upon request
RCM 100 Series Programmable Attenuator Module
Choose any combination of SP6T, SP4T, SPDT and transfer
switches – hundreds of possibilities!